Data Sheet:
Communications 45⁰ Sweep Bends (HSB)
Australian made by an Australian owned company, Aussie Duct      Communication
45⁰ sweep bends are suitable for underground installations. Manufactured to
Australian standard  AS/NZS2053 and  conforms with “Best Practice
Guidelines for PVC in the Built   Environment” (Green Star).  Suitable for all Aussie
Duct Communications Conduit.
Australian Plastic Profiles also offers a large range of SPECIAL RADIUS bends,
ranging from R800(mm) to R1200(mm) across various sizes. Contact us for
further information.
WWW.APP.NET.AU                                             SYDNEY  |  MELBOURNE  |  BRISBANE  |  ADELAIDE  |  CANBERRA  |  NEWCASTLE  |  PERTH
  (SEP_21)
AS/NZS2053.2
Compliant
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Material PVC-U
Colour  White
Duty Rating Medium
Product Standard AS/NZS2053.2
UV Resistant Yes - UV (T) Stabilised
B.E.P Certified Yes (Certificate: 4008)
Temperature Range 0-60⁰C
IP Ingress Protection IP66* (Fully solvent cemented Aussie Duct conduit system)
Dielectric Strength Electro-Insulating
Flame Propagation Non-flame Propagating
Quality Management System ISO9001:2015 (Certificate: QEC0597)
Product Code Nominal Size (mm) Angle (⁰) C-LineRadius (mm) C Overall Length (mm) D Pack Qty
HSB32WH 32 45⁰ 315 355 45
HSB50WH 50 45⁰ 320 385 15
HSB80WH 80 45⁰ 600 650 1
HSB100WH 100 45⁰ 600 730 1
HSB150WH 150 45⁰ 760 1000 1
Product Code Nominal Size (mm) Angle (⁰) C-LineRadius (mm) C Overall Length (mm) D Pack Qty
NBNHSB50WH 50 45⁰ 305 362  12